$330,000 - 5401 S K Street, Tacoma

MLS® #2414635

$330,000

3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 1,480 sqft
Residential on 0.13 Acres

South Tacoma, Tacoma, WA

Opportunity knocks with this 3-bedroom,
1.5-bath home featuring a detached 1-car
garage on a corner lot. Situated in a
convenient Tacoma location with quick access
to freeways, shopping, and local amenities,
this property is ideal for a contractor or
seasoned investor looking for their next
project. The home is being sold as-is and will
require a full renovation &€” bring your vision
and tools to unlock its potential. Cash or hard
money only. Don't miss out on this value-add
opportunity in a rapidly developing area!

Built in 1902

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2414635
$330,000
$305,000
$206

3

1.5

1

1

1,480

0.13

1902
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold




Community Information

Address 5401 S K Street
Area 51 - South Tacoma
Subdivision South Tacoma
City Tacoma

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98408

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Detached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 1

Interior

Interior Features  Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
Walk-In Pantry, Water Heater

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl
Lot Description Alley, Corner Lot, Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Tacoma
Elementary Mann

Middle Giaudrone Mid Sch
High Lincoln High

Additional Information

Days on Market 17
Cumulative Days on Market 17
Days on Website 29



